SWISS PRIME SITE

SWISS PRIME SITE
ISIN: CH0008038389  WKN: 803838

Prehled

09.07.2024 17:31:54 51

Cena
86,95 CHF I

Zména 0 1,40% (1,20) 120.00

Zakladni udaje

110.00
ISIN CH0008038389 ’]
Symbol SPSN 'I
Burza SIX Swiss Exchange 1'I
100.00
Ména CHF 1
Sektor Other |4
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
P pap 20.00 rj h*l‘ *

Trzni kapitalizace 6.909 EUR \ »\
(mil.) A ’H'W
Benchmark SWISS MARKET ihlh 'Jm “ L Fl’ M

INDEX 80.00 I'| N ')w

Trzni data
Nékup (Castka) 86’85((73:"3':) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) 86,95 CHF

(777)
Oteviraci cena 85,80 CHF Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
Max 86,95 CHF
Min 85,70 CHF
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 85,75 CHF  Aktualni analyzy a prognoézy
den)
Cena vazena 86,813028 | Sektory |Ztrhd
obchodovanym objemem CHF Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 106.124 21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 9.212.945,82 14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Pocet obchodt 849 29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany 1.000 26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
pocet 03.04.2024 b 1] Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15 vsechny burzy pro SWISS PRIME SITE
Souvisejici Opce B Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

PDF ke stazeni SIX Swiss Exchange 09.07.2024 17:31 86,95 CHF 9,21 849
Report spoleénosti: SWISS PRIME &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0008038389-2024-07-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0008038389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008038389&ID_NOTATION=35896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008038389&ID_NOTATION=35896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80bafe25f0fb9b381f329dcf15e0bcecd73a13a17708f5712f5b6071dc096fa7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5673aaa5cf0f05baa&time=1720641937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b1c92cd9364725e3561b45064395e29fce29a0f6aa41adceb3dd020a90ca584&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a4d615f612853d08&time=1720641937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0706278a5dd51be7d5e81d27e6073c2de207b1d2e1c02c48e6ab609c1857e7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb3c48dcddee42e3a&time=1720641937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724e2f3e40f372514cdf9a7133d64769071b15126319634ce685407369f2ed53&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70b7a7b4a792f1a2a&time=1720641937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=000f74bb6598d8bbd1afc1e530fd42a8f9843ad4bcaf98d68f450c094f2b41d8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a66407e98986b3e9&time=1720641937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35896
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

09.07.2024

28.06.2019
25.01.2024
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

17:20

09:15
16:25
08:10
18:47

86,40 CHF

74,90 EUR
99,50 USD
74,85 EUR
76,95 EUR

0,00

0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32821160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11755124

SWISS PRIME SITE

Detaily

09.07.2024 17:31:54

Cena

86,95 CHF

Zména (] 1,40% (1,20)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CH0008038389
Symbol SPSN
Burza SIX Swiss Exchange
Ména CHF
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 6.909 EUR

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predc
den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -2,63%
Vykonn. (abs.) -2,35
Beta 0,31
Volatilita 12,17
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SWISS MARKET
INDEX

86,85 CHF
(713)

86,95 CHF
(777)

85,80 CHF
86,95 CHF
85,70 CHF

hozi 85,75 CHF

86,813028
CHF

106.124
9.212.945,82
849

1.000

1r 3r
+10,41% -8,09%
+8,20 -7,65
0,51 0,60
12,33 17,21

5l

120.00 I

110.00 'I’]

100.00
1

20.00

M
| L ITI,HM WW
80.00 ' I r')w

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

86,21 CHF (85.091
84,40 CHF (166.056
85,19 CHF (143.296
85,38 CHF (130.196

90,50 CHF (15.01.2024
82,60 CHF (12.06.2024
91,75 CHF (14.12.2023
78,25 CHF (10.07.2023

—_ T = = = D D —

52tydenni min. | datum

3/4



SWISS PRIME SITE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Swiss Prime Site AG is a real estate investment company, which engages in the acquisition,
" H sale, management, development, and leasing of real estate properties. It operates through
—_— the following segments: Real Estate, Asset Management, Retail, and Corporate and Shared
FW133 PRIME SITE Services. The Real Estate segment is involved in the purchase, sale, lease, and
development of properties and the financing of these activities. The Asset Management
segment includes the funds business, asset management, and investment advisory. The

Kontakty Retail segment consists of the operation of department stores. The Corporate and Shared
SWISS PRIME SITE AG Services segment refers to the central group functions as well as internal services that are
. provided centrally. The company was founded in 1999 and is headquartered in Zug,
Switzerland.
Alpenstrasse 15 - 6300 Zug
Telefon:+41-58-317-17-17
Fax:+ =
- ) Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
E-mail:info@sps.swiss
René Zahnd Chairman of Managing Detlef Trefzger Member of the
Board administrative board
ol g s ] Marcel Kucher Member of Executive Barbara A. Member of the
Report spole¢nosti: SWISS PRIME & Committee Knoflach administrative board
SITE Anastasius Member of Executive Brigitte Walter Member of the
Tschopp Committee administrative board
Karin Voigt Member of Executive Gabrielle Member of the
Committee Nater-Bass administrative board
Urs Baumann  Member of Executive Reto Jiirg Member of the
Committee Conrad administrative board
Thomas Member of the
Studhalter administrative board

Ton Blichner Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sps.swiss
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0008038389-2024-07-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0008038389
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